
Codice 
Società Denominazione Società Cognome Nome FUNE CERCHIO

1 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA DALL'AGATA CAMILLA X

2 01/000404  A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA PINTO SOFIA X

3 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. DE VECCHIS GILDA X

4 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA TREBIANI STEFANIA X

5 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA DI SIENA REBECCA X

6 02/002516  A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA FIMIANI ALICE X

7 05/000513  A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM PONS VALERIA X

8 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. TONELLOTTO ANITA X

9 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA ZACCHE' ALESSIA X

10 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA GASPARIAN GIADA X

11 02/000064 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO LOCCI GIULIA X

12 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA COLOMBINI ROBERTA X

13 01/000404  A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA BAJ IRENE X

14 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO PARIS FRANCESCA X

15 05/001215   POL. QUILIANO A.S.D. FRECCERO AURORA X

16 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA MARCHESE SILVIA X

17 02/002516  A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA GUFFANTI SOFIA X

18 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA LIDEO GIADA X
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1 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA CUTRONA ALLEGRA X
2 02/001810 A.S. OLIMPIA SENAGO MILANESI GLADIA X
3 01/000354  S. GINNASTICA  ALBA VOGLINO BIANCA X
4 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA DALL'AGATA CAMILLA X
5 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. LUONGO MARTINA X
6 05/000513  A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM DEIANA SABRINA X
7 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO PARIS FRANCESCA X
8 05/001960  A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA PIPPO ANNA X
9 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA LIDEO GIADA X

10 02/000611  A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 PESCINA ALESSANDRA X
11 01/000404  A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA PINTO SOFIA X
12 02/002516  A.S.D. Ginnastica  Ritmica LA COCCINELLA GUFFANTI SOFIA X
13 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA TREBIANI STEFANIA X
14 05/001835 A.S. ETOILE PERGOLARI ALICE X
15 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA MARCHESE SILVIA X
16 01/000034  S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. IGNACOLO SILVIA X
17 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO KOLTYUKOVA KARYNA X
18 05/001960  A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA ROLANDO LAURA X
19 05/000513  A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM NAPPI BENEDETTA X
20 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA CUTRONA ALLEGRA X
21 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. LUONGO MARTINA X
22 01/000404  A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA BAJ IRENE X
23 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA GASPARIAN GIADA X
24 05/001960  A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA PIPPO ANNA X
25 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. TONELLOTTO ANITA X
26 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA DI SIENA REBECCA X
27 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO KOLTYUKOVA KARYNA X
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MANCUSO GRETA

ROSSI CHIARA

BENEDUSI MARTA

FERRERO IRENE

CINQUINI MARTA

RANCURELLO EMILIA

MACCHIAVELLI KARIN

SAGUI' NICOLE

BELOTTI CRISTINA

MOSCA SILVIA

GASPARIAN GIORGIA

ROVETTA ELISA

DI MARCO ANNA

REZZANI BENEDETTA

CANICATTI' ROBERTA

VOGLINO MICHELA

CARNOVALI MARTINA

MAZZERI ELENA

05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA - COPPIA 1

05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA - COPPIA 2

02/000091

02/000486

02/000611  A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979

A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA

SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. 

7

2

 CUNEOGINNASTICA

 S. GINNASTICA  ALBA - COPPIA 2

 S. GINNASTICA  ALBA - COPPIA 1

A.S. ETOILE05/001835

01/000354

01/000354

01/000402

9
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1 01/001872 A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE BORGHERO MARTA X

2 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO COLOMBO ELISA X

3 01/000402  CUNEOGINNASTICA BERRO JULLIANNA X

4 02/000486 A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA BELOTTI CRISTINA X

5 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. ARMIDA ARIANNA X

6 02/000967  Brixia S.S. Dil. Ginn. a r.l. MENNA FLORES X

7 01/001872 A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE GIANNONE ILARIA X

8 05/000513  A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM RE SARAH X

9 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. MAGISTRELLI MARTINA X

10 05/001835 A.S. ETOILE REZZANI BENEDETTA X

11 05/000148 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI RODA' GIULIA X

12 01/001872 A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE BORGHERO MARTA X

13 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA GASPARIAN GIORGIA X

14 01/001508  S.G. RITMICA AUGUSTA PRAETORIA A.S.D. PELLISSIER CARLOTTA X

15 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO COLOMBO ELISA X

16 01/001872 A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE SERRA MICHELLE X

17 05/000513  A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM FIORAVANTI CLAUDIA X
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1 05/000148 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI PARMA IRENE X
2 05/001215   POL. QUILIANO A.S.D. MARSELLA GIULIA X
3 02/000081  SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D. PLONA LISA X
4 05/001960  A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA ARAGNO LAURA X
5 05/000513  A.S.D. P.G.S. AUXILIUM RE SARAH X
6 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO VICENTINI LAURA X
7 01/000404  A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA SAVIOLO GIORGIA X
8 01/001208 A.S. DIL.  EUROGYMNICA BERTOLINO DANIELA X
9 05/000362  S.G. RAPALLO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA ROVETTA ELISA X

10 01/002245  S.G. CONCORDIA A.S.D. BELLO GIORGIA X
11 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. ARMIDA ARIANNA X
12 02/000967  Brixia S.S. Dil. Ginn. a r.l. MENNA FLORES X
13 02/000486 A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA MOSCA SILVIA X
14 01/001872 A.S. DIL.  RITMICA  PIEMONTE SERRA MICHELLE X
15 01/000354  S. GINNASTICA  ALBA CANICATTI' ROBERTA X
16 01/000463 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD PERETTO BEATRICE X
17 01/000402  CUNEOGINNASTICA BERRO JULLIANNA X
18 01/000034  S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. PONZETTO MARIA LAURA X
19 02/000967  Brixia S.S. Dil. Ginn. a r.l. VITIELLO ELISABETTA X
20 02/000357  A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO VICENTINI LAURA X
21 05/000148 A.S. DIL.  E.RIBOLI RODA' GIULIA X
22 02/001190  GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE A.S. DIL. MAGISTRELLI MARTINA X
23 05/001960  A.S.D. GINNASTICA LIGURE ALBENGA ARAGNO LAURA X
24 01/000404  A.S.DIL. A.S.GINNASTICA VALENTIA SAVIOLO GIORGIA X
25 02/000081  SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D. PLONA LISA X
26 05/001193 S.G. LA SPEZIA RITMICA MOZZACHIODI NICOLE X
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